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Class wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report
Passing weightage = 50%

 1 / 3

BEME-F-20-A-631Class: 

160492
170459
170469
170475
170497
170726
170732
170779
170800
170803
170824
170854
170869
170886
180427
180429
180436
180465
180491
180672
180679
180685
180689
180705
180710
180714
180725
180731
180734
180736
180738
181841
181916
181917
181918

RegID
Malik Shahaan Khalid
Muhammad Arslan Shehzad
Zohaib Waqar
Usama Rashid
Raja Abdul Rehman
Naveera Waheed
Momina Mahmood Siddiq
Mohammad Hamza Tahir
Khawaja Saim
Muhammad Rohail Zahid
Nisar Ahmad
Tabish Mehmood
Ubeidullah Arshad
Muhammad Adil
Mustabin Intsam Afzal Ch
Mughees Ahmed
Kashif Mushtaq
Hamza Maqsood
Muhammad Arslan Khan
Moin Ud Deen
Muhammad Junaid Raza
Asif Mehboob
Muhammad Junaid Jahangir
Danish Jamal
Fahad Shamim
Ahmed Naeem
Muhammad Usman Akram
Abdul Haseeb
Muhammad Fazeel
Muhammad Abdullah Shafiq
Saif Ullah
Umair Munir
Muhammad Uzair
Waleed Hamza
Muneeb Ahmad

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10 PLO-12PLO Name

  85.53   86.67
  29.76   51.88

  69.73   68.61   80.00
  63.48   50.85   47.53   32.66   57.65
 100.00   98.46   95.86
  89.57   60.00   74.03
  81.50   86.00
  74.79   95.38   95.86
  66.63   53.12   61.50   60.00   71.18

  65.98   60.00
  83.93   60.00
  82.80   60.00

  89.59  100.00   87.59
  73.20   59.47   72.31  100.00   80.00
  76.99   81.54   84.83
  84.11   75.38   94.48
  90.68   92.31   93.10
  76.80   68.51   91.72

  77.16   75.73  100.00   65.00   62.94
  91.86  100.00
  94.29   90.43  100.00
  60.00   70.13   69.41
  61.63   60.87   67.69   87.50   60.00  100.00
  90.20   79.13  100.00
  72.24   98.26   97.50

  67.55   82.07   95.56   86.83   97.65
  88.89   76.01
  88.67   80.55   74.67   71.76   65.00   71.18
  77.50   69.00
  80.00   70.00

 100.00  100.00
  80.82   87.69   88.97
  73.33   75.23   77.39   90.00

  75.51   82.61  100.00
  69.33   75.52   65.22   85.00

Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt
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BEME-F-20-A-631Class: 

181923
190577
190583
190585
190598
190607
190627
190633
190643
190661
190667
191001
191005
191033
191887
192026
192027
200495
200507
200509
200515
200519
200521
200525
200527
200529
200531
200533
200537
200543
200547
200551
200555
200559
200561

RegID
Shoaib Ali
Kamran Haider Cheema
Shahzaib Khan Nayyer
Muhammad Zubair
Raja Shayan Amjad
Hafiz Muhammad
Muhammad Umair
Muhammad Faizan
Ahmad-Siraj-Ul-Munir
Muhammad Adeem Mazhar
Saud Anwar
Atta Ur Rehman
Muhammad Hammad Zafar
Saim Akbar
Muhammad Asrar Khan
Burhan Ur Rehman Usama
Muhammad Rohaan Habib Butt
Shouran Ahmad
Zain Ali
Sufyan Mumtaz
Muhammad Sikander
Moeez Ahmad Qazi
Muhammad Tanzeel Mazhar
Saboor Nadeem
Ibraheem Jameel
M. Rehan Iftikhar
Haris Ishtiaq
Muhammad Ahmed
Muhammad Tayyab
Umer Khan
Sarmad Naeem
Mehtab Khalid
Muhammad Izhan
Muhammad Ahsan Munir Chugtai
Mohammad Zayan Tariq Khan

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10 PLO-12PLO Name

 100.00   79.10   73.85  100.00   60.00   80.00
  82.00   62.67
 100.00   92.00
  82.60   88.95
  76.65   69.55   75.42   79.94   69.28   60.00   97.44   84.00
  75.76   69.49   75.69   66.84   60.00   64.80
  79.35   85.71   88.24   89.80   83.13   60.00   88.15
  94.78   85.14   60.00   85.00
  73.10   70.16   64.54   68.27   71.79   60.00   62.24
  66.45   78.57   79.61   67.84   67.86   60.00   92.59
  84.80   60.53
  24.00   08.80
  81.33   60.00
  60.75   71.01
  82.58   87.14   73.33   76.47   80.08   60.00   82.22
  66.23   62.57   51.58   63.33   65.00   62.96
  68.21   50.22   53.25
  87.95   72.18   77.23   79.65   86.49   76.67   86.21   77.41   77.77   83.59   68.89
  95.55   94.57   88.96   93.83   92.13   96.97   94.48   82.96   87.38   92.81   94.07
  81.66   79.06   77.38   78.91   87.37   79.85   86.21   82.96   85.54   90.42  100.00
  74.66   50.49   65.10   71.93   82.09   77.81   90.34   75.56   78.76   79.23   65.93
  81.97   80.43   79.76   80.50   82.53   77.81   93.10   78.52   75.79   77.67   83.70
  69.99   66.69   61.71   68.47   73.50   69.25   90.34   73.33   68.56   69.64   74.81
  73.34   73.77   71.32   68.73   71.98   62.66   87.59   71.11   70.67   63.46   67.41
  78.97   79.14   81.65   79.95   88.74   95.84   60.00   76.30   85.80   90.13   60.00
  88.62   87.77   80.05   87.33   86.14   94.47   76.55   83.70   79.56   78.73   76.30
  87.01   88.79   87.92   87.62   92.23   93.11   86.21   79.26   88.68   92.14   82.22
  78.19   77.08   70.33   79.26   82.63   88.41   82.07   75.93   76.38   82.06   74.81
  84.45   79.60   73.56   79.59   87.31   84.02   80.69   72.22   72.99   78.51   82.22
  80.21   80.83   82.55   79.49   75.95   93.94   79.31   73.70   75.08   85.88   82.22
  88.70   87.47   82.53   83.15   91.14   97.50   95.86   84.82   82.75   88.64   88.15
  76.17   77.84   81.24   84.62   85.94   96.67   84.83   73.70   84.59   88.22   94.07
  87.09   81.91   76.50   81.35   86.48   98.34   87.59   66.30   84.41   88.11   85.19
  83.80   85.65   90.00   91.96   87.81   95.84   86.21   65.19   84.11   87.65   79.26
  84.03   81.10   79.74   83.76   86.20   91.44   90.34   68.15   89.15   86.01   76.30
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BEME-F-20-A-631Class: 

200563
200565
200567
200571
200573
200579
200583
200721
201128
201186
201921
201931
201949
201991

RegID
Sohaib Khan
Moiz Ur Rehman
Ammar Mazhar
Muhammad Abdullah Ashmal Khan
Saqib Mehmood
Abdul Moiz
Shahzaman Khan
Yasir Mahmood
Mati Ur Rehman Ahmed
Ahmad Mohid Ullah
M Touseef Ashraf
Muhammad Hamdan
Muhammad sumair Yaqub
Aziz Ur Rehman

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-07 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10 PLO-12PLO Name

  85.62   78.85   83.71   81.15   85.28   92.28   95.86   66.30   76.53   77.36   83.70
  79.53   80.76   80.15   76.36   86.63   98.34   95.86   78.89   80.60   74.56   68.89
  79.38   76.56   79.42   75.91   85.24   73.94   87.59   80.37   80.91   83.82   73.33
  73.37   75.87   71.89   76.30   83.75   90.61   87.59   82.59   82.55   82.86   89.63
  66.44   44.12   51.37   67.66   71.78   97.58   88.97   76.11   71.49   81.18   73.33
  86.08   82.87   74.34   83.86   88.14   86.59   76.55   65.19   78.88   77.09   88.15
  77.20   76.42   76.72   80.97   84.06   94.47   83.45   79.26   76.49   77.35   85.19
  82.73   78.65   75.46   73.67   86.43   70.91   94.48   71.85   86.62   82.39   88.15

  71.11   77.78
  72.22   85.19

  86.29   83.11   83.58   80.38   88.97   90.76   87.59   73.71   78.31   82.71   77.78
  83.89   82.71   93.96   85.74   87.27   92.28   76.55   77.78   91.85   99.01   94.07
  59.03   63.84   62.94   71.43   73.91   60.00   80.54   73.97
  77.64   73.94   80.54   75.59   80.41   83.33   80.00   87.49   80.01
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