## **Air University**

# Class wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report Passing weightage = 50%



Class:BEM E-F-20-A-631

PLO Name	PLO-01	PLO-02	PLO-03	PLO-04	PLO-05	PLO-06	PLO-07	PLO-08	PLO-09	PLO-10	PLO-12
Sr. RegID Name	Attnt Status	Attnt Statu									
1 160492 Malik Shahaan Khalid		85.53 Pass	86.67 Pass								
2 170459 Muhammad Arslan Shehzad	29.76 Fail	51.88 Pass									
3 170469 Zohaib Waqar		69.73 Pass		68.61 Pass	80.00 Pass						
4 170475 Usama Rashid	63.48 Pass	50.85 Pass	47.53 Fail	32.66 Fail	57.65 Pass						
5 170497 Raja Abdul Rehman	100.00 Pass	98.46 Pass					95.86 Pass				
6 170726 Naveera Waheed	89.57 Pass	60.00 Pass	74.03 Pass								
7 170732 Momina Mahmood Siddiq	81.50 Pass	86.00 Pass									
8 170779 Mohammad Hamza Tahir	74.79 Pass	95.38 Pass					95.86 Pass				
9 170800 Khaw aja Saim	66.63 Pass	53.12 Pass		61.50 Pass					60.00 Pass	71.18 Pass	
10 170803 Muhammad Rohail Zahid					65.98 Pass				60.00 Pass		
11 170824 Nisar Ahmad					83.93 Pass				60.00 Pass		
12 170854 Tabish Mehmood					82.80 Pass				60.00 Pass		
13 170869 Ubeidullah Arshad	89.59 Pass	100.00 Pass					87.59 Pass				
14 170886 Muhammad Adil	73.20 Pass	59.47 Pass		72.31 Pass					100.00 Pass	80.00 Pass	
15 180427 Mustabin Intsam Afzal Ch	76.99 Pass	81.54 Pass					84.83 Pass				
16 180429 Mughees Ahmed	84.11 Pass	75.38 Pass					94.48 Pass				
17 180436 Kashif Mushtaq	90.68 Pass	92.31 Pass					93.10 Pass				
18 180465 Hamza Maqsood	76.80 Pass	68.51 Pass					91.72 Pass				
19 180491 Muhammad Arslan Khan		77.16 Pass		75.73 Pass	100.00 Pass				65.00 Pass	62.94 Pass	
20 180672 Moin Ud Deen		91.86 Pass	100.00 Pass								
21 180679 Muhammad Junaid Raza		94.29 Pass	90.43 Pass		100.00 Pass						
22 180685 Asif Mehboob		60.00 Pass		70.13 Pass	69.41 Pass						
23 180689 Muhammad Junaid Jahangir		61.63 Pass	60.87 Pass	67.69 Pass	87.50 Pass				60.00 Pass	100.00 Pass	
24 180705 Danish Jamal		90.20 Pass	79.13 Pass		100.00 Pass						
25 180710 Fahad Shamim		72.24 Pass	98.26 Pass		97.50 Pass						
26 180714 Ahmed Naeem	67.55 Pass	82.07 Pass	95.56 Pass	86.83 Pass	97.65 Pass						
27 180725 Muhammad Usman Akram	88.89 Pass	76.01 Pass									
28 180731 Abdul Haseeb	88.67 Pass	80.55 Pass		74.67 Pass	71.76 Pass				65.00 Pass	71.18 Pass	
29 180734 Muhammad Fazeel	77.50 Pass	69.00 Pass									
30 180736 Muhammad Abdullah Shafiq	80.00 Pass	70.00 Pass									
31 180738 Saif Ullah		100.00 Pass	100.00 Pass								
32 181841 Umair Munir	80.82 Pass	87.69 Pass					88.97 Pass				
33 181916 Muhammad Uzair	73.33 Pass	75.23 Pass	77.39 Pass		90.00 Pass						
34 181917 Waleed Hamza		75.51 Pass	82.61 Pass		100.00 Pass						
35 181918 Muneeb Ahmad	69.33 Pass	75.52 Pass	65.22 Pass		85.00 Pass						

## **Air University**

# Class wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report Passing weightage = 50%



Class:BEM E-F-20-A-631

PLO Nam e	PLO-01	PLO-02	PLO-03	PLO-04	PLO-05	PLO-06	PLO-07	PLO-08	PLO-09	PLO-10	PLO-12
Sr. RegID Name	Attnt Status										
36 181923 Shoaib Ali	100.00 Pass	79.10 Pass		73.85 Pass		100.00 Pass			60.00 Pass	80.00 Pass	
37 190577 Kamran Haider Cheema	82.00 Pass	62.67 Pass									
38 190583 Shahzaib Khan Nayyer	100.00 Pass	92.00 Pass									
39 190585 Muhammad Zubair	82.60 Pass	88.95 Pass									
40 190598 Raja Shayan Amjad	76.65 Pass	69.55 Pass	75.42 Pass	79.94 Pass	69.28 Pass			60.00 Pass	97.44 Pass	84.00 Pass	
41 190607 Hafiz Muhammad	75.76 Pass	69.49 Pass		75.69 Pass	66.84 Pass			60.00 Pass	64.80 Pass		
42 190627 Muhammad Umair	79.35 Pass	85.71 Pass	88.24 Pass	89.80 Pass	83.13 Pass			60.00 Pass	88.15 Pass		
43 190633 Muhammad Faizan	94.78 Pass	85.14 Pass	60.00 Pass						85.00 Pass		
44 190643 Ahmad-Siraj-Ul-Munir	73.10 Pass	70.16 Pass	64.54 Pass	68.27 Pass	71.79 Pass			60.00 Pass	62.24 Pass		
45 190661 Muhammad Adeem Mazhar	66.45 Pass	78.57 Pass	79.61 Pass	67.84 Pass	67.86 Pass			60.00 Pass	92.59 Pass		
46 190667 Saud Anw ar	84.80 Pass	60.53 Pass									
47 191001 Atta Ur Rehman	24.00 Fail	08.80 Fail									
48 191005 Muhammad Hammad Zafar	81.33 Pass	60.00 Pass									
49 191033 Saim Akbar	60.75 Pass	71.01 Pass									
50 191887 Muhammad Asrar Khan	82.58 Pass	87.14 Pass	73.33 Pass	76.47 Pass	80.08 Pass			60.00 Pass	82.22 Pass		
51 192026 Burhan Ur Rehman Usama	66.23 Pass	62.57 Pass	51.58 Pass					63.33 Pass	65.00 Pass		62.96 Pass
52 192027 Muhammad Rohaan Habib Butt	68.21 Pass	50.22 Pass	53.25 Pass								
53 200495 Shouran Ahmad	87.95 Pass	72.18 Pass	77.23 Pass	79.65 Pass	86.49 Pass	76.67 Pass	86.21 Pass	77.41 Pass	77.77 Pass	83.59 Pass	68.89 Pass
54 200507 Zain Ali	95.55 Pass	94.57 Pass	88.96 Pass	93.83 Pass	92.13 Pass	96.97 Pass	94.48 Pass	82.96 Pass	87.38 Pass	92.81 Pass	94.07 Pass
55 200509 Sufyan Mumtaz	81.66 Pass	79.06 Pass	77.38 Pass	78.91 Pass	87.37 Pass	79.85 Pass	86.21 Pass	82.96 Pass	85.54 Pass	90.42 Pass	100.00 Pass
56 200515 Muhammad Sikander	74.66 Pass	50.49 Pass	65.10 Pass	71.93 Pass	82.09 Pass	77.81 Pass	90.34 Pass	75.56 Pass	78.76 Pass	79.23 Pass	65.93 Pass
57 200519 Moeez Ahmad Qazi	81.97 Pass	80.43 Pass	79.76 Pass	80.50 Pass	82.53 Pass	77.81 Pass	93.10 Pass	78.52 Pass	75.79 Pass	77.67 Pass	83.70 Pass
58 200521 Muhammad Tanzeel Mazhar	69.99 Pass	66.69 Pass	61.71 Pass	68.47 Pass	73.50 Pass	69.25 Pass	90.34 Pass	73.33 Pass	68.56 Pass	69.64 Pass	74.81 Pass
59 200525 Saboor Nadeem	73.34 Pass	73.77 Pass	71.32 Pass	68.73 Pass	71.98 Pass	62.66 Pass	87.59 Pass	71.11 Pass	70.67 Pass	63.46 Pass	67.41 Pass
60 200527 Ibraheem Jameel	78.97 Pass	79.14 Pass	81.65 Pass	79.95 Pass	88.74 Pass	95.84 Pass	60.00 Pass	76.30 Pass	85.80 Pass	90.13 Pass	60.00 Pass
61 200529 M. Rehan If tikhar	88.62 Pass	87.77 Pass	80.05 Pass	87.33 Pass	86.14 Pass	94.47 Pass	76.55 Pass	83.70 Pass	79.56 Pass	78.73 Pass	76.30 Pass
62 200531 Haris Ishtiaq	87.01 Pass	88.79 Pass	87.92 Pass	87.62 Pass	92.23 Pass	93.11 Pass	86.21 Pass	79.26 Pass	88.68 Pass	92.14 Pass	82.22 Pass
63 200533 Muhammad Ahmed	78.19 Pass	77.08 Pass	70.33 Pass	79.26 Pass	82.63 Pass	88.41 Pass	82.07 Pass	75.93 Pass	76.38 Pass	82.06 Pass	74.81 Pass
64 200537 Muhammad Tayyab	84.45 Pass	79.60 Pass	73.56 Pass	79.59 Pass	87.31 Pass	84.02 Pass	80.69 Pass	72.22 Pass	72.99 Pass	78.51 Pass	82.22 Pass
65 200543 Umer Khan	80.21 Pass	80.83 Pass	82.55 Pass	79.49 Pass	75.95 Pass	93.94 Pass	79.31 Pass	73.70 Pass	75.08 Pass	85.88 Pass	82.22 Pass
66 200547 Sarmad Naeem	88.70 Pass	87.47 Pass	82.53 Pass	83.15 Pass	91.14 Pass	97.50 Pass	95.86 Pass	84.82 Pass	82.75 Pass	88.64 Pass	88.15 Pass
67 200551 Mehtab Khalid	76.17 Pass	77.84 Pass	81.24 Pass	84.62 Pass	85.94 Pass	96.67 Pass	84.83 Pass	73.70 Pass	84.59 Pass	88.22 Pass	94.07 Pass
68 200555 Muhammad Izhan	87.09 Pass	81.91 Pass	76.50 Pass	81.35 Pass	86.48 Pass	98.34 Pass	87.59 Pass	66.30 Pass	84.41 Pass	88.11 Pass	85.19 Pass
69 200559 Muhammad Ahsan Munir Chugtai	83.80 Pass	85.65 Pass	90.00 Pass	91.96 Pass	87.81 Pass	95.84 Pass	86.21 Pass	65.19 Pass	84.11 Pass	87.65 Pass	79.26 Pass
70 200561 Mohammad Zayan Tariq Khan	84.03 Pass	81.10 Pass	79.74 Pass	83.76 Pass	86.20 Pass	91.44 Pass	90.34 Pass	68.15 Pass	89.15 Pass	86.01 Pass	76.30 Pass

## **Air University**

# Class wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report Passing weightage = 50%



Class:BEM E-F-20-A-631

PLO Name	PLO-01	PLO-02	PLO-03	PLO-04	PLO-05	PLO-06	PLO-07	PLO-08	PLO-09	PLO-10	PLO-12
Sr. RegID Name	Attnt Status										
71 200563 Sohaib Khan	85.62 Pass	78.85 Pass	83.71 Pass	81.15 Pass	85.28 Pass	92.28 Pass	95.86 Pass	66.30 Pass	76.53 Pass	77.36 Pass	83.70 Pass
72 200565 Moiz Ur Rehman	79.53 Pass	80.76 Pass	80.15 Pass	76.36 Pass	86.63 Pass	98.34 Pass	95.86 Pass	78.89 Pass	80.60 Pass	74.56 Pass	68.89 Pass
73 200567 Ammar Mazhar	79.38 Pass	76.56 Pass	79.42 Pass	75.91 Pass	85.24 Pass	73.94 Pass	87.59 Pass	80.37 Pass	80.91 Pass	83.82 Pass	73.33 Pass
74 200571 Muhammad Abdullah Ashmal Khan	73.37 Pass	75.87 Pass	71.89 Pass	76.30 Pass	83.75 Pass	90.61 Pass	87.59 Pass	82.59 Pass	82.55 Pass	82.86 Pass	89.63 Pass
75 200573 Saqib Mehmood	66.44 Pass	44.12 Fail	51.37 Pass	67.66 Pass	71.78 Pass	97.58 Pass	88.97 Pass	76.11 Pass	71.49 Pass	81.18 Pass	73.33 Pass
76 200579 Abdul Moiz	86.08 Pass	82.87 Pass	74.34 Pass	83.86 Pass	88.14 Pass	86.59 Pass	76.55 Pass	65.19 Pass	78.88 Pass	77.09 Pass	88.15 Pass
77 200583 Shahzaman Khan	77.20 Pass	76.42 Pass	76.72 Pass	80.97 Pass	84.06 Pass	94.47 Pass	83.45 Pass	79.26 Pass	76.49 Pass	77.35 Pass	85.19 Pass
78 200721 Yasir Mahmood	82.73 Pass	78.65 Pass	75.46 Pass	73.67 Pass	86.43 Pass	70.91 Pass	94.48 Pass	71.85 Pass	86.62 Pass	82.39 Pass	88.15 Pass
79 201128 Mati Ur Rehman Ahmed								71.11 Pass			77.78 Pass
80 201186 Ahmad Mohid Ullah								72.22 Pass			85.19 Pass
81 201921 M Touseef Ashraf	86.29 Pass	83.11 Pass	83.58 Pass	80.38 Pass	88.97 Pass	90.76 Pass	87.59 Pass	73.71 Pass	78.31 Pass	82.71 Pass	77.78 Pass
82 201931 Muhammad Hamdan	83.89 Pass	82.71 Pass	93.96 Pass	85.74 Pass	87.27 Pass	92.28 Pass	76.55 Pass	77.78 Pass	91.85 Pass	99.01 Pass	94.07 Pass
83 201949 Muhammad sumair Yaqub	59.03 Pass	63.84 Pass	62.94 Pass	71.43 Pass	73.91 Pass			60.00 Pass	80.54 Pass	73.97 Pass	
84 201991 Aziz Ur Rehman	77.64 Pass	73.94 Pass	80.54 Pass	75.59 Pass	80.41 Pass	83.33 Pass		80.00 Pass	87.49 Pass	80.01 Pass	